



## Articole sanitare

I.D.: 91158068

---

Data publicarii	22.12.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.063,41 RON - 2.063,41 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Adeziv bc 17 pret f tva 21.01 total f tva 357,17 2.Profil treapta 1 54.62 54.62 3.Baterie 1 73.11 73.11 4.Var lavabil 4l 1 52.94 52.94 5.Chit de rost 2 33.61 67.22 6.Butuc+sild+broasca 2 84.03 168.06 7.Diblu+holzsurub 8x100 50 1.26 63.00 8.Cui beton 20 1.01 20.20 9.Penson 4 6.30 25.20 10.Surub+saiba+piulita 50 0.67 33.50 11.Matura 10 12.61 126.10 12.Silicon 1 27.73 27.73 13.Spuma poliuretanică 1 23.53 23.53 14.Dibluri fi6 50 0.29 14.50 15.Holzsurub 10 0.46 4.60 16.Rezervor WC 4 100.84 403,36 18.Racord 2 11.34 22.68 19.Diblu+holzsurub fi10 50 1.51 75.50 21.Mufa redusa 2 8.40 16.80 22.Saci gunoi 2 7.56 15.12 23.Izolatie 6 8.82 52.92 24.Baterie 3 121.85 365.55 TOTAL FARA TVA 2063,41

---